
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name=
SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202001170000
23360

01/17/2020
10:05:54 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES GREEN
JAMES
NELSON

Instr
#:20120130000
034780

202002250000
73170

02/25/2020
10:47:41 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20200117000
024790

202003120000
99460

03/12/2020
03:40:22 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES HERMANY
DANIEL E

Instr
#:20090602000
208130

202005110001
83330

05/11/2020
10:25:04 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES GARNETT
RUBEN D

Instr
#:20061011000
501860

202008110003
44170

08/11/2020
02:02:34 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES MARZELLA
DOMINIC A

Instr
#:20121130000
459640

202008200003
62160

08/20/2020
12:06:27 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES LEE RAY S Instr
#:20150225000
058930

202008200003
62150

08/20/2020
12:06:26 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES LEE RAY S Instr
#:20161117000
422650

202009160004
14670

09/16/2020
10:58:27 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES KNOX JOHN
MACK

Instr
#:20131108000
442890

202009160004
14690

09/16/2020
11:00:32 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
GEORGE R

Instr
#:20180801000
273880

202010020004
47410

10/02/2020
01:54:35 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG
JEANETTE L

Instr
#:20181016000
366500

202010230004
84490

10/23/2020
02:33:17 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BERNARD
LEZABRIEL D

Instr
#:20150825000
296220

202011090005
11150

11/09/2020
11:13:46 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
ALBERT E

Instr
#:20140522000
156190



202011090005
11310

11/09/2020
11:31:07 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES HARD LEWIS
P

Instr
#:20160512000
163120

202011120005
18070

11/12/2020
03:33:10 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES HURT
CORBETT E

Instr
#:20070821000
394310

202011120005
18090

11/12/2020
03:33:12 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BAGGETT
EDNA E

Instr
#:20150722000
248400

202011120005
18080

11/12/2020
03:33:11 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES SHOEMAKER
LILIYA A

Instr
#:20171013000
373190

202011170005
24630

11/17/2020
10:26:14 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BRENNAN
TIMOTHY J

Instr
#:20190313000
081200

202011230005
37260

11/23/2020
02:35:13 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BATES
PATRICIA
ANNE

Instr
#:20180802000
275420

202011300005
43600

11/30/2020
07:57:19 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES EMMETT
MARTHA V

Instr
#:20140530000
163360

202012070005
58570

12/07/2020
01:57:24 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20141016000
328210

202012180005
81020

12/18/2020
08:01:04 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES JONES
PRESTON O

Instr
#:20131204000
470760

202012180005
81260

12/18/2020
08:26:44 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES LANGLEY
WILLIAM R

Instr
#:20180716000
252260

202001030000
05730

01/03/2020
12:58:44 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES HYDORN
VERNON

Instr
#:20090108000
005720

202004070001
34850

04/07/2020
11:50:46 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BYNUM
CHERYL D

Instr
#:20150327000
097500

202005210002
04680

05/21/2020
03:25:04 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NOVAD
MANAGEMEN
T
CONSULTING
LLC



202006050002
28890

06/05/2020
03:47:10 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
CHRISTIE

Instr
#:20181107000
394340

202008170003
53330

08/17/2020
08:37:42 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KONDAUR
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

202008240003
65930

08/24/2020
08:45:19 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KONDAUR
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20081219000
471030

202008240003
67300

08/24/2020
12:41:00 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BALIK
CHRISTOPHE
R D

Instr
#:20131031000
430970

202009010003
85460

09/01/2020
08:34:13 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER
RUBY HELEN

Instr
#:20081219000
471040


