nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
02001170000 3360	01/17/2020 10:05:54 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN JAMES NELSON					Instr #:20120130000 034780	
02002250000 3170	02/25/2020 10:47:41 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20200117000 024790	
02003120000 19460	03/12/2020 03:40:22 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HERMANY DANIEL E					Instr #:20090602000 208130	
02005110001 33330	05/11/2020 10:25:04 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GARNETT RUBEN D					Instr #:20061011000 501860	
02008110003 4170	08/11/2020 02:02:34 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MARZELLA DOMINIC A					Instr #:20121130000 459640	
202008200003 52160	08/20/2020 12:06:27 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE RAY S					Instr #:20150225000 058930	
202008200003 32150	08/20/2020 12:06:26 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE RAY S					Instr #:20161117000 422650	
202009160004 4670	09/16/2020 10:58:27 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	KNOX JOHN MACK					Instr #:20131108000 442890	
202009160004 4690	09/16/2020 11:00:32 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON GEORGE R					Instr #:20180801000 273880	
02010020004 7410	10/02/2020 01:54:35 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG JEANETTE L					Instr #:20181016000 366500	
02010230004 4490	10/23/2020 02:33:17 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BERNARD LEZABRIEL D					Instr #:20150825000 296220	
02011090005 1150	11/09/2020 11:13:46 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS ALBERT E					Instr #:20140522000 156190	

202011090005 11310	11/09/2020 11:31:07 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HARD LEWIS			Instr #:20160512000 163120	
202011120005 18070	11/12/2020 03:33:10 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HURT CORBETT E			Instr #:20070821000 394310	
202011120005 18090	11/12/2020 03:33:12 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BAGGETT EDNA E			Instr #:20150722000 248400	
202011120005 18080	11/12/2020 03:33:11 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOEMAKER LILIYA A			Instr #:20171013000 373190	
202011170005 24630	11/17/2020 10:26:14 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BRENNAN TIMOTHY J			Instr #:20190313000 081200	
202011230005 37260	11/23/2020 02:35:13 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BATES PATRICIA ANNE			Instr #:20180802000 275420	
202011300005 43600	11/30/2020 07:57:19 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	EMMETT MARTHA V			Instr #:20140530000 163360	
202012070005 58570	12/07/2020 01:57:24 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON CHRISTOPHE R			Instr #:20141016000 328210	
202012180005 81020	12/18/2020 08:01:04 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES PRESTON O			Instr #:20131204000 470760	
202012180005 81260	12/18/2020 08:26:44 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGLEY WILLIAM R			Instr #:20180716000 252260	
202001030000 05730	01/03/2020 12:58:44 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HYDORN VERNON			Instr #:20090108000 005720	
202004070001 34850	04/07/2020 11:50:46 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BYNUM CHERYL D			Instr #:20150327000 097500	
202005210002 04680	05/21/2020 03:25:04 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NOVAD MANAGEMEN T CONSULTING LLC				

202006050002 28890	06/05/2020 03:47:10 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON CHRISTIE			Instr #:20181107000 394340	
202008170003 53330	08/17/2020 08:37:42 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KONDAUR CAPITAL CORPORATIO N				
202008240003 65930	08/24/2020 08:45:19 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KONDAUR CAPITAL CORPORATIO N			Instr #:20081219000 471030	
202008240003 67300	08/24/2020 12:41:00 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BALIK CHRISTOPHE R D			Instr #:20131031000 430970	
202009010003 85460	09/01/2020 08:34:13 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER RUBY HELEN			Instr #:20081219000 471040	